
III Campeonato de España Open Lance Pesado

Categoria 125 gr

Malaga 01/02/03 de Junio de 2012

1 18 Fernando Fernandez Imaz Andaluza 235,71 232,93 223,58 N 235,71

2 12 Juan Manuel Solis Illana Andaluza 232,89 229,80 N 234,21 234,21

3 8 Jordi Buiza Canals Catalana 230,52 210,22 210,93 215,00 230,52

4 21 Miguel Moreno Aranda Andaluza 230,08 N N N 230,08

5 19 Antonio Jesus Molina Molero Andaluza 228,64 N 224,79 N 228,64

6 1 Roberto Garcia Peraire Valenciana 219,35 209,32 N 211,53 219,35

7 23 Ezequiel Tortajada Peris Valenciana 219,08 218,91 N N 219,08

8 6 Jose Manuel Cantero Paramo Catalana N N N 219,05 219,05

9 22 Francisco Javier Mezcua Ruiz Andaluza N N N 217,15 217,15

10 20 Antonio Estebanez Rivera Andaluza 196,29 205,65 208,93 213,56 213,56

11 11 Juan Manuel Andres Gonzalez Valenciana 208,89 211,90 213,38 209,80 213,38

12 13 David Suñer Garcia Catalana 211,74 210,04 N N 211,74

13 4 Miguel Alba Bueno Catalana N 194,02 196,13 209,94 209,94

14 16 Victor Garcia Baulo Catalana 147,04 207,81 N N 207,81

15 5 Sebastian Ali Amar Catalana 203,61 199,17 204,59 204,25 204,59

16 14 Jose Manuel Molina Melero Andaluza 203,63 N N 204,20 204,20

17 9 Gorka Miñano Durantez Vasca 162,82 177,36 165,29 201,94 201,94

18 15 Alexis del Rosario Gonzalez Vasca N 201,51 N N 201,51

19 3 Javier Gonzalez Martin Catalana 197,57 195,14 N N 197,57

20 7 Koldo Martinez de la Hidalga Vasca 182,09 170,89 189,68 166,93 189,68

21 10 Alberto Perez Villafruela Vasca 179,80 N 165,99 N 179,80

22 2 Antonio Soria Sallent Catalana 174,41 162,00 N N 174,41

23 17 Juan Miguel Rodriguez Rios Andaluza 111,18 135,93 N N 135,93

24 24 Francisco Jara Castillo Catalana N N N N
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III Campeonato de España Open Lance Pesado

Categoria 150 gr

Malaga 01/02/03 de Junio de 2012

1 12 Juan Manuel Solis Illana Andaluza 228,54 231,90 N 241,63 241,63

2 19 Antonio Jesus Molina Molero Andaluza 233,78 N 228,46 235,70 235,70

3 18 Fernando Fernandez Imaz Andaluza N N 226,83 230,49 230,49

4 8 Jordi Buiza Canals Catalana N 212,69 223,30 N 223,30

5 21 Miguel Moreno Aranda Andaluza 217,21 220,93 222,31 N 222,31

6 23 Ezequiel Tortajada Peris Valenciana 214,22 219,98 N 217,34 219,98

7 6 Jose Manuel Cantero Paramo Catalana 214,42 N N N 214,42

8 20 Antonio Estebanez Rivera Andaluza 205,90 209.29 210,60 208,29 210,60

9 4 Miguel Alba Bueno Catalana N 193,79 N 210,41 210,41

10 1 Roberto Garcia Peraire Valenciana 198,39 208,46 207,63 209,37 209,37

11 13 David Suñer Garcia Catalana 209,33 204,80 N N 209,33

12 16 Victor Garcia Baulo Catalana 203,07 N 207,90 N 207,90

13 5 Sebastian Ali Amar Catalana N 196,75 207,86 N 207,86

14 22 Francisco Javier Mezcua Ruiz Andaluza N 201,31 N 207,50 207,50

15 15 Alexis del Rosario Gonzalez Vasca 202,42 N 206,96 N 206,96

16 3 Javier Gonzalez Martin Catalana N N 184,14 205,70 205,70

17 14 Jose Manuel Molina Melero Andaluza 195,77 204,36 200,40 N 204,36

18 11 Juan Manuel Andres Gonzalez Valenciana 200,21 N 203,69 203,12 203,69

19 9 Gorka Miñano Durantez Vasca 183,61 197,12 188,75 191,22 197,12

20 7 Koldo Martinez de la Hidalga Vasca 176,41 187,10 177,88 189,45 189,45

21 2 Antonio Soria Sallent Catalana 159,57 166,34 181,94 187,51 187,51

22 17 Juan Miguel Rodriguez Rios Andaluza 147,64 157,82 N N 157,82

23 10 Alberto Perez Villafruela Vasca N N 147,38 N 147,38

24 24 Francisco Jara Castillo Catalana N N N N
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III Campeonato de España Open Lance Pesado

Clasificacion Final Combinada

Malaga 01/02/03 de Junio de 2012

1 Juan Manuel Solis Illana Andaluza 234,21 241,63 475,84

2 Fernando Fernandez Imaz Andaluza 235,71 230,49 466,20

3 Antonio Jesus Molina Molero Andaluza 228,64 235,70 464,34

4 Jordi Buiza Canals Catalana 230,52 223,30 453,82

5 Miguel Moreno Aranda Andaluza 230,08 222,31 452,39

6 Ezequiel Tortajada Peris Valenciana 219,08 219,98 439,06

7 Jose Manuel Cantero Paramo Catalana 219,05 214,42 433,47

8 Roberto Garcia Peraire Valenciana 219,35 209,37 428,72

9 Francisco Javier Mezcua Ruiz Andaluza 217,15 207,50 424,65

10 Antonio Estebanez Rivera Andaluza 213,56 210,60 424,16

11 David Suñer Garcia Catalana 211,74 209,33 421,07

12 Miguel Alba Bueno Catalana 209,94 210,41 420,35

13 Juan Manuel Andres Gonzalez Valenciana 213,38 203,69 417,07

14 Victor Garcia Baulo Catalana 207,81 207,90 415,71

15 Sebastian Ali Amar Catalana 204,59 207,86 412,45

16 Jose Manuel Molina Melero Andaluza 204,20 204,36 408,56

17 Alexis del Rosario Gonzalez Vasca 201,51 206,96 408,47

18 Javier Gonzalez Martin Catalana 197,57 205,70 403,27

19 Gorka Miñano Durantez Vasca 201,94 197,12 399,06

20 Koldo Martinez de la Hidalga Vasca 189,68 189,45 379,13

21 Antonio Soria Sallent Catalana 174,41 187,51 361,92

22 Alberto Perez Villafruela Vasca 179,80 147,38 327,18

23 Juan Miguel Rodriguez Rios Andaluza 135,93 157,82 293,75

24 Francisco Jara Castillo Catalana
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